IL POPOLO DELLA FAMIGLIA

Candidato

ZERMAN ANTONIO

MILANO EMANUELA

VECCHIATO DECIO

ERMILANI ERMANNO

CORRADI CLAUDIO

CONA ANDREA

PERNIGOTTI ANDREA

VECCHIATO FRANCESCA

AMATO GIANFRANCO

FASOLI ELENA

GRAGNATO BEATRICE

DOMASCHIO FRANCESCO

Preferenze

281

213

172

159

154

142

135

126

125

106

96

81



Candidato Preferenze

MAGNABOSCO CLARA

TADDEI BERARDO

STREPPARAVA GUIDO

GIRLANDA DANIELA

OLIVATO PIERLUIGI

NOBIS EGIDIO

LOSAPIO MAURO

CAVALER PAOLO

CENTURIONI ATTILIO

TABACCHI ROSITA

PALA SILVIA

GIACOPUZZI FRANCESCO

PATUZZI FRANCESCA

77

72

65

62

46

39

35

34

33

25

24

24

18



Candidato

LOVATO PAOLO

PERNIGO MATTIA

DI TULLIO GIUSEPPE

ANTONINO VITTORIO

MEDURI ANGELA-GRAZIELLA

BONAZZ| GIOVANNA FEDERICA

CHECCHINI LUCIANO

TAROZZI DAVIDE

FERNANDOPULLE JOSEPH SRI RAVINDRA

COLORA' ANNARITA

MORDAKHAI MIRTA

Preferenze

16

16

15

13

12

10



